5. Shareholders who would like to express their views/have questions may send their questions in advance

mentioning their name demat account number/folio number, email id, mobile number
at investor.relations@servotechindia.com. The same will be replied by the company suitably.

6. Registration of Speaker related point needs to be added by company.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
SERVOTECH POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

PRIYA PANDEY
Date: 1st February, 2022 COMPANY SECRETARY
Place: New Delhi ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO. A35815
Registered Office:
Add.: 806, 8th Floor, Crown Heights,
Hotel Crown Plaza, Sector-10, Rohini,
New Delhi-110085

mailto:investor.relations@servotechindia.com

Annexure-A

Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the issue:

The pre-issue shareholding pattern of the Company as of Friday, 28th January, 2022 and the post-issue shareholding
pattern is given below:

Sl.
No.

Category of shareholders Pre- Issue Shareholding Preferential
Issue

Post-Issue Shareholding
No. of
shares

held

% of total
shares

No. of shares
held

% of
total

shares
(A) Promoters and Promoter

Group’s Shareholding

 Promoters and Promoter Group

(1) Indian
a) Individuals/HUF 9277950 50.67 0 9277950 49.15
b) Central Govt./State Govt. 0 0 0 0 0
c) Financial Institutions/

Banks
   0   0 0   0   0

d) Any other (Specify) 3622905 19.79 0 3622905 19.19
Subtotal (A) (1) 12900855 70.46 0 12900855 68.34
 (2) Foreign

a) Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0

b) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
Subtotal (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

12900855 70.46 0 12900855 68.34

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
a) Mutual Funds/UT 0 0 0 0 0
b) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0
c) Central Govt./State Govt. 0 0 0 0 0
d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0
e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0
f) Foreign Institutional

Investors/ Foreign Portfolio
Investors

0 0 0 0 0

g) Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

0 0 0 0 0

h) Alternate Investment Fund 0 0 0 0 0
i) Provident funds/Pension

funds
0 0 0 0 0

Subtotal (B) (1) 0 0 0 0 0
 (2) Non-institutions

a) Bodies Corporate 664275 3.63 400000 1064275 5.63
b) Individuals
i. Individual shareholders

holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 Lakh

1708267 9.33 165000 1873267 9.82

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
Lakh

2399257 13.1 0 2399257 12.72

c) NBFC Registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0
d) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0

 e) Overseas Depositories 0 0 0 0 0

(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

 f) Any Other (Clearing
Member)

294426 1.61 0 294426 1.57

 g) Any Other (HUF) 189926 1.04 0 189926 1.01
 h) Any Other (NRI) 153423 0.84 0 153423 0.81
Subtotal (B) (2) 5409574 29.54 565000 5974574 31.66
Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

5409574 29.54 565000 5974574 31.66

(C ) Non Promoter-Non Public 0 0 0 0 0
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0
(C2) Shares held by Employee

Trusts
0 0 0 0 0

Non Promoter-Non Public (C) =
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0

Total (A+B+C)

18310429 100 565000 18875429 100

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
SERVOTECH POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

PRIYA PANDEY
Date: 1st February, 2022 COMPANY SECRETARY
Place: New Delhi ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO. A35815
Registered Office:
Add.: 806, 8th Floor, Crown Heights,
Hotel Crown Plaza, Sector-10, Rohini,
New Delhi-110085